SEUNG JIN IND. CO., LTD
SEUNG JIN I&D
SEUNG JIN Innovation &
Development
ELECTRICITY PRODUCTS
- EXPLOSION PROOF TYPE FLEXIBLE TUBES
- FLAMEPROOF TYPE CABLE GLANDS
- FLAMEPROOF TYPE SEALING FITTINGS

D	:	Protection	Concept	- Flameproof
II	:	Petro-Chemistry	etc.	General	Industry
C	:	Gas	Group
Maximum	Experimental	Safe	Gap	(MESG)
:	less	than	0.5mm
Minimum	Ignition	Current	Ratio	(MIC)
:	less	than	0.45 mmSEUNGJIN’S	WELD	TYPE	FLAMEPROOF	FLEXIBLE	COUPLINGS
TubeHose- Industrieweg 18 - 4214 KZ Vuren – The Netherlands –
T +31 85 4014714 - info@tubehose.com – F +31 85 4014715
- EXPLOSION PROOF TYPE FLEXIBLE TUBES -
(1) WELD TYPE (Class1, Division 1, Ex d Ⅱ C)
Model
eumber
Hub Size Dimensions(mm)
Male Female A B ØD Ød1 Ød2
SJ-EPF-W16 16(1/2") 16(1/2") 16 17 38 13.4 20.0
SJ-EPF-W22 22(3/4") 22(3/4") 16 17 46 19.1 27.1
SJ-EPF-W28 28(1") 28(1") 19 21 54 25.4 34.8
SJ-EPF-W36 36(1-1/4") 36(1-1/4") 20 21 65 39.3 42.1
SJ-EPF-W42 42(1-1/2") 42(1-1/2") 20 26 78 39.3 49.1
SJ-EPF-W54 54(2") 54(2") 23 27 98 51.8 63.0
SJ-EPF-W70 70(2-1/2") 70(2-1/2") 26 31 100 65.2 78.0
SJ-EPF-W82 82(3") 82(3") 30 31 118 76.5 92.0
SJ-EPF-W104 104(4") 104(4") 30 31 154 101.0 121.0
TubeHose- Industrieweg 18 - 4214 KZ Vuren – The Netherlands –
T +31 85 4014714 - info@tubehose.com – F +31 85 4014715
- EXPLOSION PROOF TYPE FLEXIBLE TUBES -
(1) WELD TYPE (Class1, Division 1, Ex d Ⅱ C)